Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

101
107
95
128
100
41
50
86
29
76
109
78
102
64
62
68
61
118
94
84

52
51
49
138
92
117
90
126

HARDSTONE TRAIL 2022 FUN TRAIL 5K

2ABBAZX XTTANOYAHX
>TAMATIOZ TXANTEX
NIKH POAITH

2MYPOX KOYXKOYXAKHX
NIKH??? ZITAPA??? check
MAQProx ANAPEAAHY
MANATIQTHZ ITANNAKOX
NIKHTAZ NTATHZ
GIANNIS KOURGIAS
KONZTANTINOX MAPHX
2YMEQN TX0YPOX
MAPKOZ MATOAIOZ
EYAITEAOX XTAYPOIMOYAOZ
API'YPIOY KATXA®APOX
MIXAAHX KAPANOYPNOZ
MIXAAHY KOYTPHZ
OEOKAHTOX KANETIAHZ
NIKOAAOXZ XANAPAZ
BAXIAHX PEX

XPYZOYAA NEAMONITH
IOANNHZ AINOZ

O0AQOPHX INOBANAKHX NOBANAKHX

MAPIA TTANNIQAH
E®H NAAOYPH
ANAMIPOX XYTAAKHX
AOYKAZ MOAITHX
FMANNHZ XAAAIOPHE
MATOAIOX MNMAPIAPOX
ANTQNHZ MAMMAZ

1977
1985
1976
1974
1983
1972
1972
1991
1978
1978
1995
1982
1992
2005
1982
1965
1989
1989
1974
1962
1989
1973
1985
1988
1959
1988

OOAOMOTAMI
FLIGHTBOX

CHIOS RUNNING MEROUSIS TEAM

OOAOMOTAMI
XIO%
CHIOSRUNNING
XIO%

XIO%
CHIOSRUNNING
BPONTAAOX
AX.0.X.

XIO%

XI0%

BPONTAAOX

CHIOS RUNNING

CHIOS

O0AQOPHX NOBANAKHX

NMOAHAATEX XIOY

XIO%

CHIOSRUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING

Start Skm
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:24:53(00:24:50
0:26:23(00:26:19
0:26:57(00:26:54
0:26:59(00:26:57
0:27:00 (-:--)
0:27:03(00:26:56
0:27:24(00:27:22
0:29:11(00:29:08
0:29:27(00:29:22
0:29:52(00:29:48
0:30:19(00:30:12
0:30:21(00:30:07
0:30:27(00:30:12
0:30:29(00:30:25
0:31:17(00:31:08
0:31:30(00:31:22
0:31:44(00:31:40
0:32:21(00:32:07
0:32:21(00:32:07
0:32:28(00:32:26
0:32:30(00:32:27
0:32:30(00:32:26
0:32:33(00:32:29
0:32:52(00:32:49
0:32:56(00:32:34
0:32:56(00:32:42
0:32:58(00:32:50
0:33:01(00:32:46
0:33:11(00:33:04
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Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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26
27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
10
11
12
37
13
38
39
40
41
14
15
16
17
42
43
44

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

25
111
106
119
85
121
32
113
129
54
127
36
98
42
20
21
67
27
79
93
43
105
103
70
30
110
57
139
114
88
26
48

ADAMANTIOS KAVOURAS
HAIAY ®OYTAKHZ

BOYAA TXAKAAH

NTOPA XATZHXAPAAAMIIOYX
NIKOZ NIKOAOYAHX
XPYZA T'KOAEMH
GEORGIOS NOMIKOS
Z0®IA OPATKOY

EAINA AYNAPH

MANNHZ AOYAIAKAZ

>T. MENAQNHX

DIMITRIOS SIRRIS
MANTEAEHMQN ZEPA®EIM
ZTEAIOX ANTQNIOY
STAMOS AXIOTIS
ATHANASIOS FARMAKAS
OATA KOTOMNOYAH

ELENI KOUFOUDI

XPIZTINA MEINTANH
STE®ANOZ MOAITHX
AEXTIOINA ATXAAH
AHMHTPHXZ TOYPAIQTHZ
KONZTANTINOX ZTPOYMITHX
MNAQProx KYPIAZHX

HLIAS MILKOV

NIKH ®APMAKH
AYITOYZTIAH ZANNETA
ANNA MAPIA KEXOTAOY
KATEPINA ®QKA

IQANNHZX MATTAAOIOYAOX
MICHAIL KITRINAKIS
NIKOAAOZ BOYPNOYZX

1979
1969
1982
1982
1969
1989
1969
2003

1979

1976
1999
1980
1982
1994
1969
1989
1976
1982
1973
1960
1998
1981
2012
1998
2010

1969
1978
1989
1970

CHIOSRUNNING
NOAHAATEX XIOY

XIO%

XIOS
FLIGHTBOX

X0z

X0z
MY GYM

XIO%

CHIOSRUNNING

XIO%

CHIOS RUNNING

CHIOSRUNNIMG

CHIOSRUNNING

XIO

CHIOSRUNNING

Start 5km
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:26(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)

YYAAOTrOZ AGAHTQN YTEIAZ XIOY 0:00:06(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:33:28(00:33:17
0:34:22(00:34:18
0:34:30(00:34:27
0:34:33(00:34:21
0:34:43(00:34:36
0:34:43(00:34:26
0:34:49(00:34:38
0:35:45(00:35:40
0:35:45(00:35:40
0:35:53(00:35:38
0:36:00(00:35:55
0:36:25(00:36:09
0:36:28(00:36:15
0:36:46(00:36:36
0:37:47(00:37:20
0:38:07(00:38:01
0:38:10(00:38:04
0:38:16(00:37:59
0:38:41(00:38:36
0:38:45(00:38:39
0:38:53(00:38:49
0:38:56(00:38:46
0:39:51(00:39:44

0:39:58(00:39:39
0:40:37(00:40:26
0:40:40(00:40:29
0:40:41(00:40:33
0:40:47(00:40:41
0:41:31(00:41:23
0:41:34(00:41:19
0:41:49(00:41:31
0:42:00(00:41:53

S~ N N N e N o N N Y N N Y N N N N N N N N N Y Y Y Y N N N N



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
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71
72
73
74
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76
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

18
19
20
45
21
46
47
22
48
49
23
24
50
25
26
27
51
52
28
53
29
30
31
54
32
33
34
55
56
35
36
37

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

ALL
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ALL
ALL
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ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
28
72
122
23
89
34
82
91
125
123
31
69
83
87
44
99
130
71
134
45
40
112
120
75
131
38
24
33
60
53
55
56

ANNA KOUMBIA

PEITINA KQXTAAA

TETA TTOAAPA

STAVROS KARATZAS
MYPZINH MAMAZOIrAQOY
EMMANOUIL RODITAKIS
MANAMQTHX MIMANABEAOX
2TAMATIA TIOAITH
AHMHTPHZ INANNIQAHX
KQNXTANTINOZ ZYNTAPHX
KWNSTANTINA MILKOV
MAPAXKEYH KPOYXOYAOYAH
MANNHX MMAPITAKHX
BIPT'INIA ZYNTAPH
MAPIANNA AYTOYZTIAH
TANIA ZEPA®EIM

KQXTAZ BOYATAPHX
AHMHTPHZ KYPAATKITZHX
AHMHTPA AYTOYXTIAH
FEQPI10Z AYTOYZTIAHE
EIPHNH AAMYPOYAH
EIPHNH ®PATKIA
MAPIA-ANAPIANA MAMAAH
2QTHPIOX MAMAAHZ
BAXIAIKH MAMAAH
STAVROULA VAFEIADAKI
EFTYCHIA KARIVALI
KONSTANTINOS PSAROS
MNAQProx KAKOYAAZ
EYTENIA TAYKA

EAENH APIZOY

MOAOYAIA ZANNAPA

1991
2001

1971
1970
1963
1969
1979

1970
2010
1987
1980
2011
2012
1995

1979

1977
1980
1962
2009
1977
2011
1979
1966
1959
1975
1980
1978
1957

XIoY

X0z
CHIOSRUNNING
MOAHAATEX XIOY

XOXLIOS TEAM
XIO%

CHIOSRUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING
CHIOSRUNNING

CHIOS RUNNING
SHIOS RUNNING

XI0%

CHIOSRUNNING

EAEYOEPA AZKOYMENH

Start 5km
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:03:57(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:42:27(00:42:23
0:43:53(00:43:47
0:44:18(00:44:13
0:44:29(00:44:06
0:44:58(00:44:44
0:44:58(00:44:47
0:45:39(00:45:22
0:45:48(00:45:30
0:46:06(00:45:58
0:47:35(00:47:27
0:48:53(00:48:40
0:48:53(00:48:41
0:49:26(00:49:07
0:51:49(00:51:39
0:51:49(00:51:37
0:51:51(00:51:38
0:52:07(00:51:50
0:52:44(00:48:47
0:53:49(00:53:39
0:53:49(00:53:38
0:54:01(00:53:51
0:58:31(00:58:21
0:59:04(00:58:51

0:59:05(00:58:52
0:59:05(00:58:52
0:59:30(00:59:14
1:01:29(01:01:10
1:01:29(01:01:10
1:01:32(01:01:09
1:01:33(01:01:10
1:02:40(01:02:31
1:02:41(01:02:31
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106

By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

38
39
57
40
58
41
42
59
60
43
44
45
46

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
132
46
58
104
97
66
96
63
124
37
108
77
116

=ENIA DOHNT MIMOYPINH
ANAXTAZIA BATTANOY
KQXTAY ZQHY

KYPIAKH >YPPH
APIXTAPXOZ XAPPHZ
ANNA KAOYBA

EYANOIA ZAPPH
2TAMATIOZ KAPMANTZHX
IOANNHX KAPMANTQONHZ
ANASTASIA TSOUCHLI
IOANNA TZETXEPH
MAPIA MAPINOY

MATPA ®QTOMNOYAOY

2011
1985
1981
1974
1994
1994
1996
1954

2002
2000
1961
1957

OAYMIQON

KAPYEX XI0X

XIO%

Start 5km
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:08:31(00:00:00)
0:08:05(00:00:00)
0:08:05(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:08:18(00:00:00)
0:08:30(00:00:00)
0:08:25(00:00:00)

Finish S5km
1:03:11(01:03:02
1:04:40(01:04:33
1:04:41(01:04:33
1:04:42(01:04:35
1:12:51(01:04:19
1:12:54(01:04:49
1:12:55(01:04:50
1:15:01(01:14:41
1:15:06(01:14:45
1:15:06(01:14:45
1:22:18(01:13:59
1:22:21(01:13:50
1:22:23(01:13:58
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